
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 503459 63433 35139 47986 31820 46507 28094 42448 2702 2048 1024 2011 3319 1479

2 SBI 337247 60286 24610 57415 24176 49475 18268 30256 2869 9285 3039 9934 434 7940

3 PNB 139811 14052 8267 13788 8144 12766 7333 11586 407 776 404 404 123 1022

4 BOB 94132 21806 8016 23778 6975 22745 5491 13186 741 7831 743 1728 1041 1033

5 OBC 9574 2497 1845 4702 1768 4480 1550 3642 143 557 75 281 77 222

6 UNION 1504 3835 490 1753 442 1464 284 1013 124 225 34 226 48 289

7 SYNDICATE 5971 6175 828 2139 738 2132 569 1448 144 478 25 206 90 7

8 BOI 11202 1964 431 1370 228 863 60 362 129 207 39 295 203 507

9 CORP. 13021 3159 1210 3204 1158 3191 858 1877 146 637 154 677 52 13

10 IDBI 5043 2405 985 3683 903 3507 807 2690 64 562 32 255 82 176

11 Canara 2430 529 177 445 154 299 92 222 55 41 7 36 23 146

12 Andhra Bank 1437 121 480 1424 462 1222 365 1003 85 110 12 109 18 202

13 Allahabad Bank 1450 472 25 105 15 65 8 26 5 8 2 31 10 40

14 Vijaya 1199 334 126 252 122 241 105 226 7 6 10 9 4 12

15 UCO 1920 599 328 644 223 519 210 458 4 22 9 39 105 125

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 1129400 181667 82957 162688 76983 148716 63779 109759 7614 22765 5590 16193 5520 13076

16 ICICI 56847 32796 8540 30118 8200 26910 7682 23179 426 3498 92 233 340 3208

17 AXIS 8935 6415 461 2380 392 2221 355 2142 25 17 12 62 69 159

18 HDFC 3851 1756 11559 11698 7740 9153 3698 7132 50 138 3992 1883 3819 2545

19 Kotak 2295 11304 5491 11367 5044 10383 4541 9781 503 602 0 0 447 984

20 Yes Bank 937 381 7 463 4 432 0 0 4 432 0 0 3 31

Total Priv. 

Bank 72865 52652 26058 56026 21380 49099 16276 42234 1008 4687 4096 2178 4678 6927

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 1202265 234319 109015 218714 98363 197815 80055 151993 8622 27452 9686 18371 10652 20899

21 BRKGB 425364 48604 19755 37003 14437 34757 13344 34038 690 281 403 438 5318 2246

TOTAL 

BRKGB 425364 48604 19755 37003 14437 34757 13344 34038 690 281 403 438 5318 2246

22 JKSB 59124 36354 109847 48405 105548 47849 105548 47849 0 0 0 0 4299 556

23 PLDB 109 321 4350 3267 4350 3267 3399 2621 866 532 85 114 0 0

24 NAGRIK 11490 5046 1095 1809 687 1460 0 0 0 0 687 1460 408 349

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 70723 41721 115292 53481 110585 52576 108947 50470 866 532 772 1574 4707 905

G. TOTAL 1698352 324644 244062 309198 223385 285149 202346 236501 10178 28265 10861 20383 20677 24049

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 24280 36587.00 3794 5608.00 7 247 13 6 28094 42448

2 SBI 16241 29269.00 2019 980.00 0 0 8 7 18268 30256

3 PNB 6314 10925.00 726 550.00 293 111 7333 11586

4 BOB 5030 12096 461 1090 5491 13186

5 OBC 1550 3642 1550 3642

6 UNION 268 971 16 42 284 1013

7 SYNDICATE 531 1411 38 37 569 1448

8 BOI 47 334 13 28 60 362

9 CORP. 854 1857.00 4 20.00 858 1877

10 IDBI 535 2203.00 272 487.00 807 2690

11 Canara 92 222 92 222

12 Andhra Bank 365 1003.00 365 1003

13 Allahabad Bank 8 26.00 8 26

14 Vijaya 105 226.07 105 226

15 UCO 210 458.00 210 458
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 56430 101230 7343 8842 300 358 21 13 64094 110443

16 ICICI 5145 18967.00 1453 2855.00 1084 1357 7682 23179

17 AXIS 315 2022.00 40 120.00 355 2142

18 HDFC 957 3684.00 2456 2884.00 285 564 3698 7132

19 Kotak 1092 1535 3149 7399 299 570 1 277 4541 9781

20 Yes Bank 0 0

Total Priv. 

Bank 7509 26208.00 7098 13258.00 1668 2491 1 277 16276 42234

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 63939 127438 14441 22100 1968 2849 22 290 80370 152677

21 BRKGB 11596 32021.00 176 252.00 3 35 1569 1730 13344 34038

TOTAL 

BRKGB 11596 32021 176 252 3 35 1569 1730 13344 34038

22 JKSB 105548 47849.00 105548 47849

23 PLDB 40 27.00 3359 2594.00 3399 2621

24 NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 105588 47876 3359 2594 0 0 0 0 108947 50470

G. TOTAL 181123 207335 17976 24946 1971 2884 1591 2020 202661 237185

OPS NPS

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2018)

S.NO. Bank 

Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

LEAD BANK OFFICE - JHALAWAR

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2018)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 1513 1367.00 1189 681.00 2702 2048

2 SBI 2669 5965.00 190 3285.00 10 35.00 2869 9285

3 PNB 34 199.00 373 577.00 407 776

4 BOB 113 1253.00 628 6578 741 7831

5 OBC 117 461.00 26 96.00 143 557

6 UNION 124 225.00 124 225

7 SYNDICATE 5 97.00 139 381 144 478

8 BOI 129 207.00 129 207

9 CORP. 2 186.00 144 450.67 146 637

10 IDBI 63 536.00 1 26.00 64 562

11 Canara 55 41 55 41

12 Andhra Bank 85 110.00 85 110

13 Allahabad Bank 5 8.00 5 8

14 Vijaya 7 5.74 7 6

15 UCO 4 22.00 4 22
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 4645 10297.00 2970.00 12460.41 10.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 7625.00 22792.41

16 ICICI 162 1838.00 247 1525.00 17 135.00 426 3498

17 AXIS 25 17.00 25 17

18 HDFC 50 138.00 50 138

19 Kotak 501 552.00 2 50.00 7 11 503 602

20 Yes Bank 4 432.00 4 432

Total Priv. 

Bank 717 2960.00 274 1592.00 17.00 135.00 7.00 11.00 1008.00 4687.00

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 5362 13257 3244 14052 27 170 7 11 8633 27479

21 BRKGB 636 210.72 54 71 690 281

TOTAL 

BRKGB 636 211 54 71 0 0 0 0 690 281

22 JKSB

23 PLDB 1 27.50 784 551.00 866 532.00

24 NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 866 532

G. TOTAL 5998 13468 3298 14123 27 170 7 11 10189 28293

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 237 441.00 542 1405.00 245 165.00 1024 2011.00

2 SBI 161 540.00 665 4340.00 2213 5054.00 3039 9934.00

3 PNB 38 89.00 73 204.00 293 111.00 404 404.00

4 BOB 349 219.90 341 1461.01 53 47.00 743 1727.91

5 OBC 28 78.00 47 203.00 75 281.00

6 UNION 3 9.00 26 214.00 5 3.00 34 226.00

7 SYNDICATE 2 8.00 23 198.00 25 206.00

8 BOI 1 1.50 38 293.00 39 294.50

9 CORP. 2 4.52 6 36.16 146 636.67 154 677.35

10 IDBI 4 17.00 28 238.00 32 255.00

11 Canara 2 11.00 2 20.00 3 5.00 7 36.00

12 Andhra Bank 12 109.00 12 109.00

13 Allahabad Bank 2 31.00 2 31.00

14 Vijaya 2 1.69 1 3.08 7 3.98 10 8.75

15 UCO 3 20.00 6 19.00 9 39.00
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 829 1420.61 1809.00 8775.25 2965.00 6025.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5600.00 16201.51

16 ICICI 1 4.00 78 226.00 13 3.00 92 233.00

17 AXIS 3 40.00 9 22.00 12 62.00

18 HDFC 18 125.00 3974 1758.00 3992 1883.00

19 Kotak 0 0.00

20 Yes Bank 0 0.00

Total Priv. 

Bank 1 4.00 99 391.00 3996 1783.00 4096 2178.00

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 830 1425 1908 9166 6961 7809 0 0 0 0 0 0 9696 18380

21 BRKGB 23 66.87 33 253.33 347 117.56 403 437.76

TOTAL 

BRKGB 23 67 33 253 347 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 403 438

22 JKSB 0 0.00

23 PLDB 6 6.00 79 108.00 85 114.00

24 NAGRIK 1 0.43 168 709.00 518 751.00 687 1460.43

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 7 6 247 817 518 751 0 0 0 0 0 0 772 1574

G. TOTAL 860 1498 2188 10237 7826 8677 0 0 0 0 0 0 10871 20392

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

S.NO. Bank
MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2018)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2018)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2018)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 13102 15024 2368 947 7506 7996 7809 11287 308 449

2 SBI 26754 28412 7845 11469 5015 13624 6285 8415 215 412

3 PNB 5899 8009 947 951 174 1285 1783 1930 18 16

4 BOB 4657 5684 1654 2415 559 3460 1035 1952 76 505

5 OBC 1136 1916 280 465 43 709 369 689 9 16

6 UNION 295 894 75 196 3 59 21 3 12 55

7 SYNDICATE 65 55 20 51 75 224 45 165 4 42

8 BOI 70 126 26 16 58 90 90 105

9 CORP. 989 568 731 587 478 263 405 270

10 IDBI 83 310 54 163 181 240

11 Canara 75 147 28 27 15 6 31 32

12 Andhra Bank 13 3 2 17

13 Allahabad Bank 1 15 2 3

14 Vijaya 109 230 16 23 16 31

15 UCO 7 2 4 1 3 1 3 1
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 53254 61381 13990 17147 13984 27895 18077 25139 642 1495

16 ICICI 5330 11770 825 1684 595 2796 1394 3345

17 AXIS 30 47 18 17 43 111 15 37

18 HDFC 2465 1789 130 354 825 1684 4285 854

19 Kotak 4859 9481 1491 3140 248 485

20 Yes Bank

Total Priv. 

Bank 12684 23087 2464 5195 1711 5076 5694 4236 60147

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 65938 84468 16454 22342 15695 32971 23771 29375 642 61642

21 BRKGB 9845 9274 3415 2957 545 5597 1789 1596

TOTAL 

BRKGB 9845 9274 3415 2957 545 5597 1789 1596 0 0

22 JKSB 83497 37948 35145 15796 3357 7948 3057 2069

23 PLDB 4115 2748 1710 1154 784 895 375 315

24 NAGRIK 145 285 7 20 201 593 125 137

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 87757 40981 36862 16970 4342 9436 3557 2521 0 0

G. TOTAL 163540 134723 56731 42269 20582 48004 29117 33492 642 61642

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI 

3 BOB

4 OBC

5 UNION

6 SYNDICATE

7 BOI

8 CORP.

9 IDBI

10 Canara

11 Andhra Bank

13 Allahabad Bank

14 Vijaya

15 UCO
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank

16 ICICI

17 AXIS

18 HDFC

19 Kotak

20 Yes Bank

Total Priv. 

Bank

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank

21 BRKGB

TOTAL 

BRKGB

22 JKSB

23 PLDB

24 NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank

G. TOTAL

0.31 0.16 71.12 80.59 107.51

91.30 0.00 89.69 95.44 75.57

0.00 14.29 24.76 61.90 22.25

43.57 15.53 76.49 92.22 95.24

15.75 32.78 0.00 80.73 35.85

76.63 17.64 94.37 98.31 128.19

78.40 16.42 98.85 98.85 133.15

84.11 27.40 80.23 100.00 100.00

25.06 15.13 91.99 93.93 76.13

25.06 15.13 91.99 93.93 76.13

41.21 9.06 75.38 87.64 106.41

38.62 15.07 69.49 90.44 93.34

83.41 4.27 86.05 91.34 100.56

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121.52

1.97 4.66 90.00 93.32 37.10

15.29 14.40 60.97 78.24 666.17

37.73 17.15 67.47 91.41 89.55

39.08 9.28 76.96 89.35 91.83

33.03 1.35 49.89 67.19 84.12

0.21 0.00 70.44 85.81 1176.86

17.73 8.21 58.58 99.59 101.42

8.42 4.43 73.04 95.22 153.14

2.57 10.47 67.70 99.67 34.64

9.20 6.57 26.41 63.02 69.76

40.75 15.08 77.46 95.28 188.31

51.03 3.37 57.79 83.51 45.71

23.90 14.55 55.45 95.66 109.04

49.49 23.73 52.70 86.17 95.24

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

31.31 16.66 88.46 96.92 75.65

PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2018

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN


